Nuvation Energy Multi-Stack Controller
NUVMSC3 Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-011 | Revision: 2.4, 2024-10-30
© 2024 Nuvation Energy
Table of Contents
1. System Overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1
1.1. Multi-Stack System Architecture . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2
1.2. Features. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4

Nuvation Energy Multi-Stack Controller - NUVMSC3 Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-011 9 Rev 2.4, 2024-10-30
4. Ordering Information
This section provides orderable part numbers for Nuvation Energy’s offerings of Multi-Stack Controller
modules and related accessories.
Product Part Number Product Name
NUVMSC3-04S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 4 stacks
NUVMSC3-08S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 8 stacks
NUVMSC3-12S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 12 stacks
NUVMSC3-16S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 16 stacks
Depending on the region the product is shipped to, either a NEMA 5-15P or CEE 7/7 12V lockable
power adapter is included in the box.
Nuvation Energy Multi-Stack Controller - NUVMSC3 Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-011 10 Rev 2.4, 2024-10-30